
RMG30



RMG30   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

1

A2. M8X25L  Full Thread Screw-CAP....2PCS

A1. M8X16L  General Hexagon Head Screws...2PCS(Pre-installed)

A3. M8X45L  General Hexagon Head Full Screw...2PCS

A4. M8X70L  General Hexagon Head Full Screw...2PCS

A5. M10X15L  General Hexagon Head Screws...1PCS(Pre-installed)

A6. M10X16L  Hexagon Socket Head Screws With Half Round Head-Alloy Steel...2PCS

A7. M10X16L  Hexagon Socket Head Screws With Half Round Head...8PCS



2

RMG30   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

A8. M10X20L  Carriage Screw...2PCS

A9. M10X25L  General Hexagon Head Screws...2PCS

A10. M10X45L  General Hexagon Head Screws...14PCS

A11. M10X45L  Half-Thread Screw-CAP...1PCS

A12. M10X65L  General Hexagon Head Screws...3PCS

A13. M10X70L  General Hexagon Head Screws...10PCS

A14. M10X70L  Carriage Screw...2PCS



RMG30   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

3

A15. M10X115L  General Hexagon Head Screws...1PCS

A16. M12X85L  General Hexagon Head Screws...2PCS

C1. M8-Ø22  WASHER...10PCS(2PCS Pre-installed) C5. M10-Ø19  WASHER...8PCS

C6. M10-Ø27  WASHER...61PCS(6PCS Pre-installed)

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

C8. M12-Ø24  WASHER...8PCS



RMG30   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

4

4020 60 80 100 140 160120

C9. M8  Spring Washers...6PCS(2PCS Pre-installed) C10. M10  Spring Washers...9PCS(3PCS Pre-installed)

C11. 1/2"-SPWAS  Spring Washers...1PCS B1. M8 NYLON LOCK NUT...2PCS

B2. 3/8"-16 NYLON LOCK NUT...2PCS(Pre-installed) B3. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT...34PCS(2PCS Pre-installed)

B4. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT...2PCS B5. 1/2"-NUT-13UNC Nuts...1PCS



RMG30  PARTS

5

AA[1PCS] B[1PCS]

C[1PCS] D[2PCS] E[2PCS]

F[1PCS] G[1PCS]

AB[1PCS]

H[1PCS]

I[1PCS] J[1PCS] K[1PCS]



RMG30  PARTS

6

L[1PCS]
(9111-118)

M[1PCS] N[1PCS]
(9121-127)

O[1PCS] P[2PCS]
Q[1PCS]

R[1PCS] S[1PCS] T[1PCS]

U[1PCS] V[4PCS]
(9161-007)

W[1PCS]
(20LB500A)



RMG30  PARTS

7

X[1PCS]
(20LB1100A)

Y[1PCS]
(10RMG30-47)

Z[1PCS]

AC[1PCS]
(10RMG30-48)

AD[1PCS]
(10RMG30-05)

AF[3PCS]
(8312-165)

AG[2PCS]
(9161-010)

AH[1PCS]
(9219-044)

AO[9PCS]
(9219-045)



RMG30   PARTS

8

D1. Belt Pulley Set(9213-006B)  ..................................................................
D2.Belt Pulley Set(9213-002C).....................................................................
D6. Nylon Washes(9214-001)  ....................................................................
D7.Stuffed Mushrooms(8341-033) ...............................................................
D8. Square Plug(9211-004) ........................................................................
D9. Square Plug(9211-225).........................................................................
D10. Double Head Screw(8260-006)(Pre-installed)......................................
D11.Pivot(8210-279)(Pre-installed)...............................................................
D12.Single Bead Bolt(8250-046)..................................................................
D13. Rubber Ring(9310-012)......................................................................
D17.Gourd Hook (8810-001)........................................................................
D19. Plug(9211-224)  .................................................................................
D21. Tapered Plug(9211-045)......................................................................
D22. Bone Type Handle(9212-016)(Pre-installed)........................................
D23. Bearing Gasket(9211-041)  .................................................................
D24. Single Bead Bolt(8250-040) ................................................................
D25. Wild Card(9212-010) .........................................................................
D26.Pipe Plug (9211-016)...........................................................................
D27. Stationary Sleeve(8110-179)................................................................
D28.Semicircle Plug(9260-021)....................................................................
D29.Rectangular Plug(9211-009)..................................................................
D30. Copper Sleeve(8520-002)(Pre-installed)..............................................
D31. Copper Sleeve(8520-001)(Pre-installed) .............................................
D32.Rubber Block Pad(9310-018)(Pre-installed) .........................................
D33. Adjustment Group(8250-012)(Pre-installed).........................................
D34. High Density Handle(9162-237)(Pre-installed).....................................
D35. Foam(9161-026)(Pre-installed)............................................................
D36.Wire-rope(FRMG30A)2820㎜...............................................................
D37.Wire-rope(FRMG30B)2305㎜...............................................................
D38.Wire-rope(FRMG30C)2655㎜...............................................................
D39.Wire-rope(FRMG30D)2960㎜...............................................................
D40.Ankle Strap(50NAS2).............................................................................
D41.Chain(8820-002)(STEEL-23)..............................................................
D42.Shoulder Strap(50ACH16).....................................................................

D1 D6 D7 D8

D9 D10

D2

D11 D12

[16PCS]
[1PCS]
[8PCS]
[4PCS]
[1PCS]
[10PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[6PCS]
[5PCS]
[1PCS]
[4PCS]
[6PCS]
[3PCS]
[3PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[6PCS]
[8PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]



D17
RMG30   PARTS

9

D19 D21

D26 D27

D22 D23

D28 D29

D24 D25

D30

D31 D32 D35D34D33

D36 D37

D38 D39

2820mm 2305mm

2655mm2655mm 2960mm2960mm

D40 D41 D42

D13



S T E P

1

10

Above shows STEP 1
assembled and completed

A5

C10
C6

B

I

C6 B3
B3

C6

B3 C6
D33

D10
C6

D32

B3
C6

B2

D19

D31

D31

K

D7
D6

V
D6A10

C6

O

D8

T

J

S D9
D30

D30

D1
B3

C6

A10
C6

Y

D6

V

D6
D7

D6

V
D6

D7

AC

D6
V

D6
D7

D1
A10

C6

B3
C6

D1

C6
A10

C6
A15

A14A14

A13X2
C6X2

AF

A8
A8

D25
D25

B3X2

C6X2

C6 B3

C6 B3

D1

B3

N

C1
C9

A3

A3
C9
C1 

D29

W

D22

D22

D38
D17

D9

D17

B3
C5

C5
A11

D38
D17

D37

D41

D17
D25

D29

D40



S T E P

2

Above shows STEP 2
assembled and completed

D22

D35

D22

D17

D36

Z

A7

C6

C6 A7
A12

C6

D1

C6

B3

D31

D31

P

D31
P

B3
C6 C6A10
D31

D1

C8
B4

C8

B4

D9

B3
C6

C6 B3

A16

C8

A16

C8

D9

U

A13X2
C6X2

A9X2

C6X2

AF

AE
D9

D9

A13X2

C6X2

A10 C6
A10

C6D1

B3X2

C6 B3

D11
C1

C9 A1

C6
B3

C6
B3

A13X2

C6X2
B3

D23

CD17

D42

D24D1

D23 A12

C1
A4

C1 A4

C6 A13

C6
A12

D1
B3X2
C6X2

B3
D23

D23
A13

D2

C6
B3

B3 D23

D1

A1C9
C1 G

L

AF

C6X2

A10

D23

B

G

I

O

C

11

D31

D31

C9

C9



S T E P

A2

C1

D43
C8
D27

D19

D30

C6

C10

A6

D24

AA

D9

D30

C1

B1

AG

D19
C5 C10

A7

A7
C10

C5

A7 C10
C5 R

D28

D34

D9

D9

H

B2
D32

D26

B1
C1

D30
A2C1C8D43

D27C8

D19
D30
C6

C10
A6

AB

AG

D19

A7

C10
C5

C5
C10

A7

A7 C10 C5 D28

M

D34

D1
A10C6

C6
B3

A10
C6

C6B3

D

D1

D1

C6
B3

A10C6

A10
C6

C6
B3

D1

D

D1

D1

C6
A10B3

C6

C6 B3

A10
C6

Q

Above shows STEP 3
assembled and completed

3
AB

AA

G

C

H

D

D

Q

C8

D9

D24

12



S T E P

Above shows STEP 4
assembled and completed

4

13

AE

E

T

B

E

E
E

D36

B5

C11

F

AH

AOX9

D12

D13

D21 D13



14

RMG30

C6

B3

D9

A2
C1
C8

D43
C8
D27

D19

A6
C10
C6

D30

C8
B4

A16

C8

C6 B3

A16

C8

C8
B4

B3 C6

C6 A10

D31

D1

D31 D9
A10

C6

C6
B3

P

D24
D1

A13X2
C6X2

B3
D23

D23 A12

C1
C9

A4

C1 C9 A4

B3
C6

A10C6
D1

A10
C6

C6
B3

Q

D1

C6X2 A13X2

B3X2

C6X2

B3 D23

D23
A12

D1
A5
C10

C6
D30
D1

B3
C6

A10
C6 S
D30 D9

D9

D38
D17

D40

D37

D17

C6X2
B3X2

C6 B3

D1
A10

C6

D25
C6

A10

C6
A15A14 A14

BB3
C6

D1

OD8

D34

D28A7 C10 C5

C5
C10

A7
M

A7
C10C5

D19

AG

AB

D27 C8D43 C8
C1

A2

D19

A6
C10

C6
D30

D30

D9

B1 C1

D24
D9

H

B2

D32D26

C1
C9

A1

A1 C9
C1

D11

D9

D22

D35

D22

Z

D36
D17

C6A7
D23

A12

A7
C6

B3
D23

D1

D31

D31

A10 C6

A13
C6

A13
C6

AF D1
A10

C6

C6X2

B3X2

C6B3

C6
B3

D2

G

D9

D9

A9

C6

A9

C6

C6
A13

C6
A13

AF

E E

D36

B5

C11

F

AH

D12

AOX9

D13

D13

D21

T

D25

D25

A8X2

D1

A10C6

A10 C6

D1

C6 B3

C6
B3

D

D1

C6
B3

C6 B3
D1

D

A10C6

A10 C6

AA

C1
B1

D30 D9

D24

AG

D19
C5C10 A7

A7
C10

C5

C5
C10

A7
N

D28

D34

R

D7

D6

V

D6

Y
J

D29
C1

C9
A3

D6

V
D6 D7

C1
C9
A3

D29

B3

C6
D33 B3C6

I
C6

B3

C6 B3
D32

B2

B3
C6

D19

D31

D31

K

D7 D6
V

D6

AC

A10
C6

A11
C5

C5
B3 C6 B3

D1

D6
V

D6
D7

D38
D17

D41

D17
D22

W

D22

L

D10
AF

C6
A13

C6
A13

AE

D1

C6X2
B3X2

D17

D42

C

U

P

           KEY
Match the letters 
inside each triangle
      connects
      connects
      connects
      connects

A A
B
C
D

B
C
D

D31

D31
B

B

A

A

C

C

D

D



15

FRMG30C

FRMG30B

FRMG30A

FRMG30D



THERE IS A RISK ASSUMED BY INDIVIDUALS WHO USE THIS TYPE OF
EQUIPMENT. TO MINIMIZE RISK, YOU MUST FOLLOW THESE RULES:

1. Inspect equipment before each workout. Checke that all nuts,bolts, screws and pop pins
    are in place and fully tightened. Also,before use,check cables for signs of wear. 
    Replace all worn parts immediately. Never use machine if any parts are damaged or 
    missing. Failure to follow these rules may result in serious injury.
2. Keep clear of the cables and all moving parts when the machine is in use.
3. Always make sure all Snap Links are closed when doing any cable/pulley exercises.
4. Exercise with care. Perform your exercises at a smooth moderate pace; never perform 
    jerky or uncoordinated movements that may cause injury.
5. It is recommended that you should workout with a training partner.
6. Do not allow children or minors to play on or around this equipment.
7. if unsure of proper use of equipment, call your local distributor Steelflex or Fitnex distributor.
8. WARNING: Consult your physician before starting your exercise program. For your own 
    safety. do not begin any exercise program without proper instruction.            






	RMG30封面
	RMG30-螺丝表明细
	RMG30-step1-4
	RMG30爆炸图
	RMG30-钢索路径图
	组合
	F5070D
	F6017-Fitnex-Warranty Card-20221212


